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CAMPEONATO DE KARTING SOBRE TIERRA ZONA SUR 

2023 
 

Escenario: Laboulaye  

Fecha Nº 5 

 
MONOMARCA 150 c.c. - SENIORS 
Pos Nro. Piloto Puntos 

1º 448 SOARDO Walter 97 

2º 82 ISASI Rodolfo 76 

3º 3 BENEGAS Pablo 68 

4º 1 FORZANI Roberto 61 

5º 306 GERMENA Sergio 52 

6º 401 QUIROGA Mauricio 50 

7º 302 CAMPANA Hugo 45 

8º 2 PEREYRA Gustavo 36 

9º 333 BAGNATI Jorge 31 

10º 294 MILANESIO Fernando 28 

  315 FERRERO Raúl 28 

12º 320 NIEVAS Mario 23 

13º 35 STRUMIA Gonzalo 22 

  312 CIUNA Juan 22 

15º 57 ABELLONIO Ariel 20 

16º 20 BEUCHER Waldo 19 

17º 7 SASSI Sebastian 18 

  388 CERUTTI Hugo 18 

19º 482 ANAYA Ariel 14 

20º 307 BEUCHER Omar 10 

  435 TURLETTI Samuel 10 

22º 95 GARRIDO Juan Manuel 9 

23º 19 DONAYO Mariano 8 

  65 BAUDO Eduardo 8 

  376 LEYRIA Gustavo 8 

26º 13 VALDO Luis 7 

27º 8 PONT Ariel 6 

  214 MAROCCO Gustavo 6 

  436 IBARRA Hernán 6 

30º 22 ROSELL Juan 4 
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          352 NAVE Matias 4 

32º 77 BERTONE Sergio 2 

  100 SONCINI Gabriel 2 

  360 FORCHERI Jorge 2 

  503 ALBORNOZ Gerardo 2 

 
 
 
MONOMARCA 150 c.c. - CADETES  
Pos Nro. Piloto      Puntos 

1º 359 STEFANI Gino 102 

2º 3 ABELLO Jeremías 93 

3º 197 CLARA Juan 72 

4º 374 FORCHERI Agustín 62,5 

5º 380 BOVONE Tomás 60 

6º 302 ROJOS Martin 58 

7º 315 GUERRIERI Franco 37 

8º 307 FERRO Fernando 33,5 

9º 149 POCHETTINO Gianfranco 29 

10º 1 MANAVELLA Luciano 28 

11º 306 FINASSI Tobías 24 

12º 77 GIAROLA Sebastian 23 

13º 117 SUTTO Emanuel 21 

14º 126 GEIER Luciano 16,5 

15º 8 REAL Federico 16 

  378 GONELLA Mariano 16 

17º 14 PARODI Ignacio 15 

  56 CAMPI Tobías 15 

19º 74 MIELGO Estefanía 14 

20º 160 VANELLA Sebastian 13 

21º 37 BEVILACQUA Genaro 11 

  55 SUITA Martin 11 

  355 BRUSATTI Nicolás 11 

24º 4 ROLOTTI Agustín 9 

  392 GARAY Diego 9 

26º 297 DIMO Lucas 8 

  337 BARI Juan Pablo 8 

28º 99 BECKER Nahuel 7 
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 136 MEDINA Lautaro 7 

  199 ANDRADA Emiliano 7 

  366 VASAROTTO Gonzalo 7 

32º 114 MEICHTRI Luciano 6 

  344 FORCHERI Federico 6 

  350 AMAYA Gilda 6 

35º 2 LOMBARDI Tomás 5 

36º 78 MARTIN JUAN P. 4,5 

37º 174 EUJANIAN Aixa 4 

  379 GONELLA Matias 4 

  466 SORICETTI Clever 4 

40º 18 BECHER Matías 3 

  222 BERTONE Ignacio 3 

42º 24 NICOLAY Reanzo 2 

  48 VENDRAME Victoria 2 

  105 SIRAVEGNA Cristian 2 

  198 ROMERO Lucas 2 

  214 PERGIOVANNI Valentino 2 

  333 ARENA Franco 2 

  396 MIRANDA Denis 2 

  708 ALVAREZ Federico 2 

 

 
INTERNACIONAL – HONDA 
Pos Nro. Piloto Puntos 

1º 313 ZUBIRI Leandro 71 

2º 60 CERUTTI Fernando 69 

  66 CERUTTI Hugo 69 

4º 545 CANTORO Agustín 54 

5º 245 GREGORAT Esteban 52 

6º 41 CERESA Francisco 25 

7º 2 AGATIELLO Eloy 24 

  99 BRUNO Facundo 24 

9º 811 BRUNO Marcos 17 

10º 74 DI NATALE DEL BO Pablo 14 

11º 68 SPINARDI Gastón 12 

12º 79 TARELLI Carlos 11 

  166 KUHN Matias 11 

14º 323 SAN MARTIN Guillermo 10 
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 368 PALLAVICINI Mario 10 

16º 344 ARROYUELO Joaquín 4 

17º 73 GARAY Gaspar 3 

18º 20 RIVAS Sebastian 2 

  25 OLMOS Milton 2 

  42 SOBRERO Blas 2 

  44 CERINO Federico 2 

 
 
 

MONOMARCA 150 c.c. - GRADUADOS  
Pos Nro. Piloto     Puntos 

1º 155 COGNINI Juan Manuel 110 

2º 951 FORESTELLO Santiago 105 

3º 167 BARZOLA Francisco 74,5 

4º 1 IBARBORDE Fabio 71 

5º 302 GREGORAT Esteban 70 

6º 624 BRARDA Alejandro 63 

7º 311 BELLONE Federico 49 

  458 GABARRA Daniel 49 

9º 88 ORTOLANI Nahuel 35 

10º 370 FORCHERI Germán 33 

11º 349 MATTALIA Gonzalo 31 

12º 314 ROMAN Agustín 29 

13º 811 BRUNO Marcos 28 

14º 395 LUCANTONI Diego 27 

15º 427 USORACH Boris 25 

16º 353 BONETTO Federico 24 

17º 128 MORA Lucas 23 

18º 97 ROVERA Matias 20 

  408 BUENO Matias 20 

20º 122 SUAREZ Leandro 18,5 

21º 198 PRENOLIO Hernán 16,5 

22º 148 GARDINI Julian 16 

23º 11 IRIBARREN J 15 

  120 BECHER Christian 15 

  911 CURONE Matias 15 

26º 76 BLESIO Mauricio 13 

  95 DEL BUONO Tomás 13 
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  324 FUNES Ariel 13 

29º 99 ROSA Francisco 12,5 

30º 84 MARTINO Alexis 10 

  199 BECKER Emmanuel 10 

  635 SERVINO Fermín 10 

  722 GEIER Fernando 10 

34º 61 GERBAUDO Henry 9 

  91 CHIACCHIERA Germán 9 

36º 29 PAULUCCI Luis 8 

  59 ARAN Lucas 8 

  257 GIACHERO José 8 

39º 74 MILOCH Sebastian 7 

  149 POCHETTINO Gianfranco 7 

41º 44 CASTELLANO Alejandro 6 

  376 LEYRIA Gustavo 6 

  733 REPETTO Franco 6 

  953 PICCO Jonatan 6 

45º 299 ANDRADA Jesús 5 

46º 312 FENOGLIO Pablo 4 

  444 BORDA Cristian 4 

48º 10 SEBELY Emiliano 2 

  12 AZCURRA Mauricio 2 

  15 BIANCHI Emanuel 2 

  27 SEMPERENA Dino 2 

  30 BORDA Jorge 2 

  60 BASCONCELA Nelson 2 

  81 FLORES Emanuel 2 

  133 CARRANZA M. 2 

  286 REVELLO Pablo 2 

  321 PELAYE Diego 2 

  328 ROSSI Diego 2 

  350 AMAYA Gilda 2 

  360 BRITOS M. 2 

  392 DE BORTOLI Juan 2 

  423 CREMA Lucas 2 

  432 VITALE Emiliano 2 

  481 FERREYRA Rodrigo 2 

  801 POCHETTINO Andrés 2 
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INTERNACIONAL - CADETES       
Pos Nro. Piloto Puntos 

1º 7 MAGNANTE Marcos 130 

2º 3 FUENTES Santiago 73 

3º 85 MANAVELLA Luciano 71 

4º 555 GARCIA Juan Manuel 60,5 

5º 416 IASCI Elián 58 

6º 140 MENTA Juan 54 

7º 398 RUBINO Cristian 42 

8º 263 BULICH Nicolás 39,5 

9º 166 KUHN Matias 33 

10º 838 BELTRAMONE Santiago 30 

11º 312 AMAYA Gilda 28 

  354 GALO Sebastian 28 

13º 368 STEFANI Gino 25 

15º 317 MARQUEZ Facundo 21 

16º 284 PETROLATTI Leonardo 19,5 

18º 4 ARIZCURRE Fernando 19 

19º 777 URRUTIA Ignacio 18,5 

20º 8 LORDI Tomás 17 

   83 FORZANI Leandro 17 

22º 50 QUERCETTI Sebastian 16 

  79 TARELLI Carlos 16 

24º 511 MARINZALDA Mateo 14 

25º 14 GARCIA Dante 11 

  301 BOVONE Agustín 11 

27º 99 ARIZCURRE Gustavo 10 

28º 111 CERUTTI Nicolás 9 

  237 PORFIRI Leroy 9 

30º 29 PARODI Ignacio 8 

31º 129 FARRE Juan 7 

  197 CLARA Juanse 7 

33º 34 VIÑALES Federico 6 

  384 CIFRE Faustino 6 

35º 24 IRUSTA Sergio 4 

  78 MEICHTRI Federico 4 

  385 RISSATTI Ricardo 4 

  557 PUSETTO Leo 4 
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39º 172 GRUINI Arnaldo 3 

  711 PAYERO Federico 3 

41º 6 BARALE Luciano 2 

  11 BONONI Juan 2 

  18 VOLTA Juan 2 

  20 RIVAS Sebastian 2 

  33 SERVINO Fermín 2 

  72 LOSANO Esteban 2 

  84 MARTINO Alexis 2 

  94 BUSTO Francisco 2 

  118 MEICHTRI Nicolás 2 

  160 REAL Federico 2 

  199 ANDRADA Emiliano 2 

  223 BARALE Fermín 2 

 
 
 
INTERNACIONAL – GRADUADOS 
Pos Nro. Piloto      Puntos 

1º 555 GARCIA Juan Manuel 143 

2º 416 IASCI Elián 84 

3º 777 URRUTIA Ignacio 56 

4º 24 IRUSTA Sergio 40 

5º 398 RUBINO Cristian 37 

6º 237 PORFIRI Leroy 36 

7º 172 GRUINI Arnaldo 33 

8º 140 MENTA Juan 32 

9º 79 TARELLI Carlos 30 

10º 263 BULICH Nicolás 29,5 

11º 314 FERREYRA Emiliano 24 

12º 4 ARIZCURRE Fernando 20 

13º 84 MARTINO Alexis 19 

  131 CAPORELLI J. 19 

15º 32 BARRIONUEVO Joaquin 18 

16º 74 LORENZO Lucas 16 

17º 50 QUERCETTI Sebastian 15 

18º 354 GALLO Sebastian 14 

19º 557 PUSETTO Leo 13,5 

20º 30 BARZOLA Francisco 11 



  

                         FEDERACIÓN REGIONAL DE AUTOMOVILISMO  

                         DEPORTIVO DE LA PROVINCIA  DE CORDOBA 
                        Manuel Lucero 449 – Bº Alta Córdoba - Tel. (0351) 4718828 

www.fradcba.com.ar 

 

 

8 

 

 

  313 ZUBIRI Leonardo 11 

  385 RISATTI Ricardo 11 

23º 284 PETROLATI L. 10,5 

24º 20 RIVAS Sebastian 10 

25º 129 FARRE Juan 9 

26º 73 CARRANZA M. 8 

  148 GARDINI Julian 8 

28º 95 GARRIDO Juan M. 5,5 

29º 299 ANDRADA Jesús 4 

30º 6 BARALE Luciano 2 

  11 BONONI Juan 2 

  18 VOLTA Juan 2 

  33 SERVINO Fermín 2 

  60 CERUTTI Fernando 2 

  72 LOSANO Esteban 2 

  99 ARISCURRE Gustavo 2 

  188 MENGO Alfonso 2 

  245 GREGORAT Esteban 2 

  323 SAN MARTIN Guillermo 2 

  393 BASCONI Lisandro 2 

  741 DI NATALE DEL BO Pablo 2 

 
 
 
 
MONOMARCA INFANTIL   
Pos Nro. Piloto Puntos 

1º 52 DOSSETTO Pedro 127 

2º 15 RAMIRES Antonio 73 

3º 17 IRUSTA Gaspar 60 

4º 83 MEDINA Benjamín 55 

  325 PICCA Augusto 55 

6º 51 ABELLONIO Renzo 45 

  95 GARCIA Vittorio 45 

8º 151 DOSSETTO Benjamín 42 

9º 301 MONDINO Emilio 38 

10º 14 BAUDO Salvador 33 

11º 387 PONCIO Valentino 23 

12º 5 LAMBERTI Gina 22 
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13º 11 BENEGAS Thiago 14 

14º 114 RISATTI Ricardo 10 

15º 31 GIOVANUCCI Marcos 6 

16º 111 ARAGUAS Felipe 2 

  115 FLORES Pía 2 

  144 LOPEZ Ignacio 2 

  711 MARCOS Salvador 2 

 
 
 

MONOMARCA 150 c.c. – VARILLEROS (2 FECHAS) 
Pos Nro. Piloto Puntos 

1º 811 BRUNO Marcos 47 

2º 35 GARCIA Dante 25 

3º 11 BAROVERO Santiago 18 

4º 111 BRUNO Gastón 17 

  3 VANELLA Sebastian 17 

6º 409 AGUIRRE Nicolás 15 

7º 1 ZAPATA Rodrigo 14 

8º 199 ABELAIRAS Juan 12 

  30 GUZMAN Gastón 12 

10º 130 VIDELA Franco 11 

  211 BONANSEA Alexis 11 

12º 481 FERREYRA Rodrigo 9 

13º 22 ARENA Franco 8 

14º 43 BARZOLA Francisco 7 

15º 7 SASSI Sebastián 6 

16º 105 SIRAVEGNA Cristian 2 

  324 ANDREU Francisco 2 

  733 REPETTO Franco 2 

  29 LALICH Renzo 2 
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MONOMARCA 150 c.c. - MENORES  
Pos Nro. Piloto Puntos 

1º 301 SARRICOLEA Lucio 92 

2º 1 GARAY Diego 77 

3º 199 BECKER Nahuel 70 

4º 377 QUARIN Benjamín 62 

5º 369 PENISSI Filippo 50 

6º 404 GIANRE Genaro 43 

7º 177 IGUERABIDE Martín 42 

8º 257 GABARRA Santiago 39 

9º 2 BAIGORRIA Ignacio 38 

10º 397 ALVAREZ Francisco 34 

11º 310 BEUCHER Benjamín 20 

12º 33 BULICH Bautista 19 

13º 72 FAGGIANI Martín 17 

14º 8 CARBALLO Tomás 14 

15º 73 GIANOGLIO Catalina 10 

16º 314 SANCHEZ José Ignacio 9 

  484 CONTI Bautista 9 

18º 36 RODRIGUEZ Leo 7 

19º 4 GACE Felipe 5 

20º 38 OVIEDO Aaron 4 

 

 
 
 
 
MONOMARCA 125 c.c.  LIBRE   (2 FECHAS) 
Pos Nro. Piloto   Puntos 

1º 83 FORZANI Leandro 45 

2º 814 GRASSO Leonardo 37 

3º 1 VILLOSIO Gerardo 27 

4º 111 BRUNO Facundo 25 

5º 2 ROSSI Gerardo 20 

  21 AVILES Cristian 20 

7º 4 ZAPATA Rodrigo 18 

  74 LORENZO Lucas 18 

9º 26 FERZZOLA Ezequiel 12 

10º 239 AGUIRRE Julian 10 

11º 636 GRAMACCINI Ignacio 9 
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12º 9 SOBRON Matias 7 

13º 25 FELICELLI Francisco 4 

14º 47 OLMOS Milton 2 

  89 RIVERO William 2 

  144 MORANTE Agustín 2 

 

 

 

 

MONOMARCA 150 c.c. -  LIBRE  (3 FECHAS) 
Pos Nro. Piloto   Puntos 

1º 245 GREGORAT Esteban 47 

2º 355 BRUSATTI Nicolás 43 

3º 197 CLARA Juan 36 

4º 624 BRARDA Alejandro 35 

5º 3 VANELLA Sebastian 25 

6º 115 FUNES Ariel 18 

  184 BRARDA Francisco 18 

8º 136 MEDINA Lautaro 17 

9º 10 FLORIAN Jeremías 16 

  366 VASSAROTTO Gonzalo 16 

  1 PARODI Kevin 16 

12º 167 BARZOLA Francisco 14 

13º 101 VIÑOLO Juan Pablo 13 

14º 16 FORZANI Roberto 12 

  395 CERINO Federico 12 

16º 951 FORESTELLO Santiago 9 

17º 100 ESPASANDINO Leandro 8 

18º 59 ARAN Lucas 6 

  408 BUENO Matias 6 

20º 99 ROSA Francisco 4 

21º 17 BOSSA Juan Cruz 2 

  40 BOLONDI Matias 2 

  95 GARRIDO Juan Manuel 2 

  189 POCHETTINO Andrés 2 
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MONOMARCA 110 c.c.  
Pos Nro. Piloto       Puntos 

1º 301 VALDO Ciro 122 

2º 1 DELLA SANTINA Bautista 77 

3º 77 BENEVENE Santiago 58 

4º 333 FORMINI Juan 50 

5º 10 GIAIAIME Tobías 46 

  327 CAMPANA Joaquin 46 

7º 109 BLANCO Luciano 44 

8º 124 VILLOSIO Ignacio 21 

9º 57 ABELLONIO Renzo 20 

10º 18 MUSA Valentín 19 

11º 508 RAMIREZ Mauro 17 

12º 19 MARTINEZ Nehuén 13 

13º 325 PICCA Augusto 11 

14º 3 DOSSETTO Pedro 10 

15º 777 GEREZ Ignacio 9 

16º 111 REGIS Salvador 8 

 


